
 

 

BOARD OF SCHOOL DIRECTORS  
OF THE 

KEYSTONE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 MEETING/REPORT SCHEDULE FOR 2016 

 
 
*ALL OF THE MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN THE KEYSTONE ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL LIBRARY AT 7 P.M., UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. 
 
 

               DATE                           MEETING   REPORTING 
January: 
 Monday, January 11  Board Work Session  Technology 

Monday, January 18          Board Business Meeting  
 (Act 80 Day) 
 
 
February: 
 Monday, February 8  Board Work Session/ 
     Board Business Meeting 
            
  
March: 
 Monday, March 14  Board Work Session   
 Monday, March 21  Board Business Meeting    
      
   
April: 
 Monday, April 18  Board Work Session/  
     Board Business Meeting 
      
           
May: 

Monday, May 9  Board Work Session/  
Board Business Meeting   

Monday, May 16  Board Business Meeting  
    
  

June: 
 Monday, June 13  Board Work Session  Special Education 
 Monday, June 20  Board Business Meeting 
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DATE   MEETING      REPORTING 
  

July: 
 Monday, July 18  Board Work Session/ 
     Board Business Meeting  
 
August: 
 Monday, August 1  Board Work Session/  

(1st Monday)  Board Business Meeting    
  
 Monday, August 8  Board Work Session/  
 (2nd Monday)  Board Business Meeting 
 
 Monday, August 15  Board Business Meeting  
 (3rd Monday) 
*Note:  The August 1, 8, or 15 Meeting may be cancelled— 
     depending on Personnel Hiring Requirements. 
 
 
September: 
  Monday, September 19 Board Work Session/ Buildings & Grounds 
     Board Business Meeting 
 
October: 
 Monday, October 10  Board Work Session  Career Center 
     (At CAREER CENTER) 
 
 Monday, October 17  Board Business Meeting 

    
     

November: 
 Monday, November 21 Board Work Session/ Special Education 

Board Business Meeting  
       
      
December: 
 Monday, December 5 Reorganization/Board Work Session  
 Monday, December12 Board Business Meeting    
            
         Calendrs/SBMtgRep16 


